
period, as detailed below: 

Capacity Name of 
Project (kW) 

Gharola 2x50 

Juthed lx100 

HIMURJA invites the Expressions of Interest (Eol) from the interested firms/contractors/IPPs, to lease 

out the following project(s) for the Operation & Maintenance (0&M) for the remaining operational 

(HP Govt. Energy Development Agency) 

PHONE-0177- 2621783. 2628074, EMAIL: himurja-hp@nic.in 

Chamba 

Urja Bhawan, Block No 8-A, SDA Complex, 

Chamba 

Kasumpti, Shimla, HP-171009 

HiMGR JA 

Expression of Interest (Eol) 

Date 

30-10-2002 

of 

24-12-2000 

Date of 

IA 

25-07 

2006 

09-04 
2001 

Date of 

PPA 

04-10 
2007 

16-05 
2007 

Rate 

per 
unit 

(Rs) 
2.95 

2.95 

Royalty as per IA 

0-12 years =0% 
13-30 years=12% 
31-40 years=18% 

0-15 years =0% 
16-40 years=10% 

Balance operational 
period before hand 
over to GoHP 

(w.e.f. 31.10.2024) 

18 years 

16 years, 1 Month 
and 24 Days 

The interested parties are requested to visit the project sites and explore the possibilities for the 

restoration of these projects and submit the proposal within a period of 30 days. 

For any queries, please contact the office of HIMURJA, Urja Bhawan, Kasumpti, Shimla. 

Signed by 
Narender Singh Chauhan 

District 
commissioning 
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